National Institute of Technology Andhra Pradesh

(An autonomous Institute under the aegis of Ministry of HRD, Gol) Tadepalligudem, Andhra Pradesh - 534101.





Faculty Development Programme/Webinar

on "Advanced Materials and Characterization" (15th-19th June, 2020)

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that **Dr. D. S. Prasanna** of **Dept. of Nanotechnology, Visvesvaraya Technological University, Karnataka**, has attended the Faculty Development Programme on "*Advanced Materials and Characterization*" during 15th-19th June, 2020 organized by the **Department of Physics, School of Sciences, NIT Andhra Pradesh**, Tadepalligudem, Andhra Pradesh.

Jounterman

Dr. R. Arun Kumar Program Coordinator(s) NIT Andhra Pradesh

Certificate issued on 20/06/2020

Puer Director

NIT Andhra Pradesh